BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2250 Perimeter Park Dr., Suite 120
Morrisville, NC 27560
36734  •  R0 04/171

Morrisville, NC 27560
36734  •  R0 04/173
How to Order
Name Motor Reservoir Capacity Part #
V5B Lubricator Single phase, 115 VAC TENV 1/2 gallon 60443
TEFC 1/2 gallon 70618
When ordering, specify name, motor, reservoir capacity and part number, e.g. V5B Lubricator, single
phase, 115 VAC, TENV, 1/2 gallon Reservoir, Part #60443.
SECTION A-A
13 11 12
A
A
x2
1
15
19
10
9
18
17
5
20
3
4
21
16
3
2
14
8
7
6
3
2
1
54 x4
Previous generation V5B Pump & Motor
D2944 will not fit the current generation
D2559-1 reservoir.
Current generation V5B Pump & Motor
60651 will not fit the pervious
generation D2559 reservoir.
Service Parts 60443
Item # Description Part #
1 Reservoir Assembly D2559-1
2 Pump & Motor Assembly 60651
3 Gasket B6903-1
4 Lock Washer M5  ( X4 ) HW310
5 Screw HD 10-32  ( X4 ) HS123
Service Parts 60651
Item # Description Part #
1 Gasket B6903-1
2 Driveshaft Sleeve 25931
3 O-Ring ( X2 ) 34630
4 Gear Pump 25937-1
5 Motor Driveshaft 29170
6 Relief Valve 130 PSI B6898
7 Copper Washer 20913-3
8 Brass Plug M12X1 23422
9 Check Valve 2 LB. B5880
10 Coupling 1/8NPTF B6539
11 Bypass Adjustment Screw 23958
12 O-Ring HO412
13 Locking Nut 23957
14 Motor 115VAC TENV 36400
15 Screw M4x30 AV15804030
16 O-Ring HO406
17 Thread Adapter B6131
18 Elbow 1/8 NPT A2768
19 Pump Inlet Adapter 60715-1
20 Motor Coupling 60272
21 Inlet Connector 60864-1
60443 V5B Lubricator